
Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Recurve/ Sveigbogi Women/ Kvenna

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

5B  KATRÍN SIF Antinsdóttir ISL ICELAND 25 May 1986

9A  TINNA Andrésdóttir ISL ICELAND 18 Sep 1999

4B  RAKEL Arnþórsdóttir ISL ICELAND 14 Jul 2000

5A  GUÐMUNDA Lárusdóttir ISL ICELAND 22 Aug 2003

6A  ELÍN DRÍFA Ólafsdóttir ISL ICELAND 03 Jan 1981
B  SIGRÍÐUR Sigurðardóttir ISL ICELAND 28 Jan 1966

7A  SVEINBJÖRG RÓSA Sumarliðadóttir ISL ICELAND 15 Dec 1962
B  ASTRID Daxböck ISL ICELAND 30 Jul 1980

8A  GUÐNÝ GRÉTA Eyþórsdóttir ISL ICELAND 26 Feb 1969
B  KELEA Quinn ISL ICELAND 03 Aug 1971
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Recurve Men/ Sveigbogi Karla

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  ÓLAFUR Gíslason ISL ICELAND 09 Mar 1981
B  GUÐMUNDUR Guðjónsson ISL ICELAND 09 Nov 1982

2B  HARALDUR Gústafsson ISL ICELAND 22 Mar 1970

3A  UNNSTEINN Ingason ISL ICELAND 16 Feb 1966
B  GEORG Elfarsson ISL ICELAND 13 Mar 2001

4A  PIETRZYK Przemyslawp ISL ICELAND 05 Apr 1979
B  EINAR Hjörleifsson ISL ICELAND 28 Aug 1988

5A  OLIVER Robl ISL ICELAND 13 Feb 1962
B  BALDUR INGIMAR Guðmundsson ISL ICELAND 22 May 2003

6A  BJÖRN Sigmundsson ISL ICELAND 01 Nov 2001
B  ÓLAFUR INGI Brandsson ISL ICELAND 13 Mar 1969

7A  RAGNAR ÞÓR Hafsteinsson ISL ICELAND 08 Jan 1986
B  VIKTOR ORRI Ingason ISL ICELAND 19 Oct 2005

8A  ÁSGEIR INGI Unnsteinsson ISL ICELAND 22 Mar 1999

9A  SIGURJÓN ATLI Sigurðsson ISL ICELAND 26 Jul 1972
B  IZAAR ARNAR Þorsteinsson ISL ICELAND 10 Oct 1985
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Compound Men/ Trissubogi Karla

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1B  ALBERT Ólafsson ISL ICELAND 03 Mar 1961

2A  ÓMAR ÖRN Gunnarsson ISL ICELAND 11 Jan 1975

3A  ÞORSTEINN Halldórsson ISL ICELAND 10 Mar 1970
B  INGI ÞÓR Garðarsson ISL ICELAND 15 Sep 1976

4A  CARSTEN Tarnow ISL ICELAND 06 Jun 1973
B  VALUR PÁLMI Valsson ISL ICELAND 29 May 1995

5A  GUÐJÓN Einarsson ISL ICELAND 22 Jul 1978
B  ALFREÐ Birgisson ISL ICELAND 16 Feb 1976

6A  RÚNAR ÞÓR Gunnarsson ISL ICELAND 15 Feb 1968

7A  NÓI Barkarson ISL ICELAND 22 Dec 2003

3B  MACIEJ Stepien ISL ICELAND 21 Jul 1977
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Compound Women/ Trissubogi Kvenna

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

2A  SVEINBJÖRG RÓSA Sumarliðadóttir ISL ICELAND 15 Dec 1962
B  ASTRID Daxböck ISL ICELAND 30 Jul 1980

3A  EVA RÓS Sveinsdóttir ISL ICELAND 25 Oct 1984

4A  ANNA MARÍA Alfreðsdóttir ISL ICELAND 26 Mar 2003
B  ERLA MARÝ Sigurpálsdóttir ISL ICELAND 27 May 1998

5A  AGATA VIGDÍS Kristjánsdóttir ISL ICELAND 19 Jan 2004
B  EWA Ploszaj ISL ICELAND 28 Jan 1986

6A  EOWYN MARIE Mamalias ISL ICELAND 29 Jul 2004
B  MARÍN ANÍTA Hilmarsdóttir ISL ICELAND 04 Feb 2004
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Barebow Men/ Berbogi Karla

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

2A  ÓLAFUR Gíslason ISL ICELAND 09 Mar 1981
B  BJÖRN LEVÍ Gunnarsson ISL ICELAND 01 Jun 1976

3A  ÓLAFUR INGI Brandsson ISL ICELAND 13 Mar 1969
B  IZAAR ARNAR Þorsteinsson ISL ICELAND 10 Oct 1985

4A  OLIVER Robl ISL ICELAND 13 Feb 1962
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Barebow Women/ Berbogi Kvenna

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

8A  KELEA Quinn ISL ICELAND 03 Aug 1971
B  BIRNA Magnúsdóttir ISL ICELAND 05 Mar 1965

9A  ASTRID Daxböck ISL ICELAND 30 Jul 1980
B  GUÐBJÖRG Reynisdóttir ISL ICELAND 17 Mar 2000
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Recurve International Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  ÓLAFUR Gíslason ISL ICELAND 09 Mar 1981
B  GUÐMUNDUR Guðjónsson ISL ICELAND 09 Nov 1982

2A  ODDMAR Nielsen FRO FAREO ISLANDS 09 Jan 1995
B  HARALDUR Gústafsson ISL ICELAND 22 Mar 1970

3A  UNNSTEINN Ingason ISL ICELAND 16 Feb 1966
B  GEORG Elfarsson ISL ICELAND 13 Mar 2001

4A  PIETRZYK Przemyslawp ISL ICELAND 05 Apr 1979
B  EINAR Hjörleifsson ISL ICELAND 28 Aug 1988

5A  OLIVER Robl ISL ICELAND 13 Feb 1962
B  BALDUR INGIMAR Guðmundsson ISL ICELAND 22 May 2003

6A  BJÖRN Sigmundsson ISL ICELAND 01 Nov 2001
B  ÓLAFUR INGI Brandsson ISL ICELAND 13 Mar 1969

7A  RAGNAR ÞÓR Hafsteinsson ISL ICELAND 08 Jan 1986
B  VIKTOR ORRI Ingason ISL ICELAND 19 Oct 2005

8A  ÁSGEIR INGI Unnsteinsson ISL ICELAND 22 Mar 1999
B  JÓGVAN Petersen FRO FAREO ISLANDS 11 May 2000

9A  SIGURJÓN ATLI Sigurðsson ISL ICELAND 26 Jul 1972
B  IZAAR ARNAR Þorsteinsson ISL ICELAND 10 Oct 1985
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Bogfimisetrid, Reykjavik

16-17 Mar 2019

Icelandic Indoor Championships 2019

Compound International Men

Qualification Round

START LIST BY TARGET

Target Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth

1A  JOGVAN Niclasen FRO FAREO ISLANDS 26 Aug 1979
B  ALBERT Ólafsson ISL ICELAND 03 Mar 1961

2A  ÓMAR ÖRN Gunnarsson ISL ICELAND 11 Jan 1975
B  KAJ Johannesen FRO FAREO ISLANDS 21 Dec 1990

3A  ÞORSTEINN Halldórsson ISL ICELAND 10 Mar 1970
B  INGI ÞÓR Garðarsson ISL ICELAND 15 Sep 1976

4A  CARSTEN Tarnow ISL ICELAND 06 Jun 1973
B  VALUR PÁLMI Valsson ISL ICELAND 29 May 1995

5A  GUÐJÓN Einarsson ISL ICELAND 22 Jul 1978
B  ALFREÐ Birgisson ISL ICELAND 16 Feb 1976

6A  RÚNAR ÞÓR Gunnarsson ISL ICELAND 15 Feb 1968
B  NIKKEL Petersen FRO FAREO ISLANDS 18 Nov 1990

7A  NÓI Barkarson ISL ICELAND 22 Dec 2003
B  JÓANNES Poulsen FRO FAREO ISLANDS 30 Jul 1980

3B  MACIEJ Stepien ISL ICELAND 21 Jul 1977
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